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Confirmed 18,234,936 SEVETE 59, (54 W Recovered 11,444,149 Deaths 692,794
+221,747 +48 (0.4%) +117,716 (62.8%) +4,076 (3.8%)

PLACES CONFIRMED DEATHS PLACES CONFIRMED DEATHS
CASES CASES CASES CASES

1 4,813,647 49,329 BB 355{45?} 2,275,065 11 Iran 309,437 2,685 17,190(208) 24,145
2 Brazil 2,733,677 24,801 755,496 12 UK 304,695 743  4,6201(8) 257,053
3 India 1,804,702 52,783 579,313 13 Pakistan 279,698 1,393  5976(25) 25,145
4 Russia 850,870 5427  14,128(70) 186,569 | 14 Saudi Arabia 278,835 1,357 2,917(30) 35,837
5 South Africa 511,485 8,195 8,366(213) 155892 | 15 Italy 248,070 238 = 35,154(8) 12,456
6 Mexico 439,046 4,853 47,746(274) 101,906 16 Bangladesh 240,746 886 3,154(22) 100,753
7 Peru 428,850 14,115 19,614(397) 115,049 17 Turkey 232,856 987 = 5,728(18) 10,634
8 Chile 359,731 2,073  9,608(75) 17,712 18 Germany 211,062 385 9,226 8,636
9 Spain 335,602 0 28.445 156,781 19 Argentina 201,919 5,376 3,648(52) 109,245
10 Colombia 317,651 11,470 10,650(320) 139,762 20 France 187,919 0 30,265 76,154

(¥oyn o 3 Bawau 2563 1 10,00 u.)

110. Thailand 3,320 (+3) cases 58 Deaths
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Iraq
Canada

Indonesia

Qatar
Philippines
Egypt
Kazakhstan
Ecuador
China
Sweden
Bolivia
Oman
Israel
Dominican Republic

Ukraine

129,151
116,884

111,455

111,107
103,185
94,483
92,662
86,232
84,428
80,422
80,153
79,159
72,815
72,243
72,168

2,447
285
1,519
196
4,953
167
2,295

43

1,360

597

828
1,112

4,868(63)
8,945(4)
5.236(43)

177(3)
2,059(20)
4,865(31)

793

5,736

4,634

5,743
3,153(89)

421
536(10)
1,178(8)

1,725(16)

32,397
6,365
37,244

3,151
35,569
47,163
30,030
44,283

781
N/A
52,844
17,317
26,602
32,821
30,900

36
37

38

39
40
41
42
43

as
a6
47
a8
49
50

Belgium
Belarus
Kuwait
Panama
UAE
Netherlands
Romania
Singapore
Portugal
Guatemala
Poland
Nigeria
Honduras
Bahrain

Armenia

69,849
68,067

67,911

67,453
60,999
55,098
53,186
52,825
51,463
51,306
46,894
43,841
43,197
41,5326
39,050

447
121
463

1,070
239
366

1,075
313
153
327
548
304
512
346
209

9,845
567(4)
457(4)
1,471(22)
351
6,149(1)
2,413(34)
27
1,738(1)
1,995(36)
1,731(10)
888(5)
1,377(9)
147
T754(5)

42,414
4,604

8.241

24,944
6,033
48,749
23,181
5,872
12,741
10,895
10,454
22,645
36,026
2,723
8,546
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ACTIVE
PLALES CONFIRMED INEW CASES DEATHS -
CASES
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India 1,804,702 52783 3B161(758) 579,313
.,iw-mé'ﬂwﬁmﬁa., away 13 Pakistan 279,698 1393 5976(25) 25,145
.| <10 "W 4¢ Bangladesh 240,746 886 3154(22) 100,753
101-1,000 W
1 001-5000 10 23 |Indonesia 111,455 1519 5236(43) 37,244
5,001-10,000 31 25 Philippines 103,185 4953 2059(20) 35,569
210000 W 43 gingapore 52,825 313 27 5,872
54 Japan 36,689 853 1011 9,772
74 S, Korea 14,389 23 301 808
85 Malaysia 8,999 14 125 210
110 Thailand 3,320 3 58 120
159 Vietnam 621 31 6(3) 242
167 Myanmar 353 0 6 49
174 Cambodia 240 0 0 44
181 Brunei 141 0 3 0
(Foya ru 3 Rawau 2563 1987 10,00 u.) i : worldometers 202 Laos 20 0 0 1



Daily New Cases in Australia
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